
BIBA Academy – 2024 – Schedule of fees 
For commencements from January 2024 

 
 

 
 

Code 

 
 

Qualification 
Title 

 
 

Duration 
 

Full time 
students 

 
 

Duration 
 

Apprentices 

 
 

Mode 

Indicative 

scheduled 

hours / 

Nominal 

hours (nh) 

Materials kit 

tools for 

trade** 

(includes 

GST) 

Non 

refundable 

 

Mandatory 

Student 

Service 

Amenities 

Fee 

(includes 

GST) 

Non 

refundable 

Mandatory 

resources. 

(included 

GST) 

Non 

refundable 

Funded 

student 

tuition fee 

($3.20p/nh) 

VTG govt 

contribution 

per hour 

Funded 

Concession

* student 

tuition fee 

($0.64p/nh) 

Fee for 

service 

student 

tuition fee 

($12.20p/nh) 

SHB 

30416 

Certificate 
III in 

Hairdressing 

 

21 months 
@3 days pw 
16 months 

@4 days pw 
13 months 

@5 days pw 

Full time 
Approx. 2 

years 
 

Part time 
Approx. 4 

years 

Face to face/ 

self-paced 
995 $1,310 $480 BIBA 

Academy 
Digital pack 

$530 

$3,184 App 
$12.50 

Non App 
$8.50 

$636.80 $12,139 

SHB 

30516 

Certificate 
III in 

Barbering 
 

12 months 
@3 days pw 

9 months 
@4 days pw 

7 months 
@5 days pw 

Approx. 2 
years 

 
Part time 
Approx. 4 

years 

Face to face/ 

self-paced 
790 $1,190 $240 BIBA 

Academy 
Digital pack 

$530 

$2,528 App 
$12.50 

Non App 
$8.50 

$505.60 $9,638 

 
 

 

** Not mandatory. Students may source their own tools for trade based on the BIBA Academy list of equipment required. Price may vary.  

*Concession fee only applies to those students who are eligible for government funding 

 
+ Cost only applies for unit/s that have been granted RPL 

 
The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment and completion of  course as agreed on Training Plan. 

 

Payment plans are available. Please contact us via email on mirella@biba.com.au  

  

 

 

mailto:contact@biba.com.au


 

 

OTHER FEES 

Assessment reschedule 
fee 

$80 Learning Guide Tracker reprint 
fee 

$30 Late assessment submission $NA Subject re-sit $POA less 
%50 discount 

Full-time students 
Increasing/decreasing 
contract days per 
week. 

 

$90 

Registered mail out of 
replacement certificate (pick- 
up from office is free) 

$10 Lap top hire (full term of 
contract – on premises only) 

$200 

 

Statement of Attainment and/or 
Academic Transcript Reprint 

$25 

Full-time students 
Course extensions 

Max 3 months 

 

Re-enrolment fee 

 

$500 

per/month 

 

$240 

Certificate reprint $50 Replacement of lost 
laptop/device 

$400 Individual equipment hire per 
item per day. Will vary depending 
on item and availability. 

$POA 

Full-time students 
Course Deferral 
Suspension 

Max 6 months 
collectively 

 

$150 

Apprentice students 

Change of employer / 

Continuing enrolment fee 

 

$240 

    

 
 

RPL Fees 

Application/Review fee $200 

Cost per unit of competency+ $430 

 
Biba TOID# 6035 

Version 12.0 


